Air
Double acting
Rubber bumpper (Standard)
Shock absorber (Option)
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Model
Not required
0.15~0.7 MPa

Adjuster at retraction end
MCSS—20 L—50—AS—X12—□
Order example
STROKE
MODEL TUBE I.D. STROKE
ADJUSTER
Blank: Without adjuster
AS: Adjuster at extension end
AT: Adjuster at retraction end
A: Adjuster at both ends
BS: Absorber at extension end
BT: Absorber at retraction end
B: Absorber at both ends
AB: Adjuster at extension end+Absorber at retraction end
BA: Absorber at extension end+Absorber at retraction end
0.30.2 0.60.4 0.5 0.7
OUT
OUT

Adjuster at retraction end
MCSS—20 L—50—AS—X12—□
Order example
STROKE
MODEL TUBE I.D. STROKE
ADJUSTER
Blank: Without adjuster
AS: Adjuster at extension end
AT: Adjuster at retraction end
A: Adjuster at both ends
BS: Absorber at extension end
BT: Absorber at retraction end
B: Absorber at both ends
AB: Adjuster at extension end+Absorber at retraction end
BA: Absorber at extension end+Absorber at retraction end
0.30.2 0.60.4 0.5 0.7
OUT
OUT